

Ameritas introduces new indexed annuity

Ameritas Income 10 Index Annuity offers choice in guarantees and potential growth

Lincoln, Neb., (June 10, 2019) – Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. last month introduced the Ameritas Income 10 Index Annuity (Income 10 IA), a flexible premium deferred index annuity. Income 10 IA offers clients a choice of two Guaranteed Lifetime Withdrawal Benefit (GLWB) riders for their income needs: Income Protector for guarantees or Income Builder for potential growth.

Both GLWB riders also offer a booster option and a Principal Protection Credit.

Other key features include:

- Four index choices, including the new S&P 500 Sector Rotator Daily RC2 5% Index.
- Multiple crediting methods.
- Competitive rate banding.
- 45-day rate lock.
- Waiver of surrender charges for confinement, terminal illness and home health care.
- Partial Interest Credit for Index funds at death.
- Principal Protection Credit.

"Income 10 Index Annuity is the second index annuity offered by Ameritas within the last year," said Ron Kuehn, Ameritas vice president – annuity product development. "Ameritas Accumulation 7 Index Annuity was introduced last fall. Each targets one of the two distinct markets for index annuities. One is accumulation, the other is guaranteed income. Ameritas wants to offer clients a choice that aims to better serve their needs and help them to live a more fulfilled life."

For more information about Ameritas Income 10 Index Annuity, visit our resource page.

XXX

About Ameritas®

Ameritas is a marketing name for Ameritas Mutual Holding Company and its affiliated subsidiary companies, including Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. and Ameritas Life Insurance Corp. of New York. Founded in 1887, Ameritas offers a wide range of insurance and financial products and services to individuals, families and businesses. These products and services include life insurance; annuities; individual disability income insurance; group dental, vision and hearing care insurance; retirement plans; investments; asset management and public finance. Securities and investment advisory services offered through affiliate Ameritas Investment Corp., member FINRA/SIPC. For more information, visit ameritas.com.

Contact:

Ann Avery, Ameritas Senior Corporate Communications Manager 402-467-7819 desk 402-540-0867 cell ann.avery@ameritas.com